1-30 days Past Dues  6.20  20.91
31-60 days Past Dues  -   2.70
61-90 days Past Dues  -   0.32
91-180 days Past Dues  -   -
More than 180 days past due  -   -

 1,419.10  1,000.94

(ii)	 MOVEMENT IN THE EXPECTED CREDIT LOSS ALLOWANCE
(` in Lakhs)

Particulars March 31, 2022  March 31, 2021
Balance at end of the year  -   -
Movement in the expected credit loss allowance on trade receivables
calculated at lifetime expected 0credit loss

 -   -

Balance at end of the year  -   -

	 Market Risk

	� Market risk is the risk that the fair value of future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes
in market prices. Market Risk comprises three types of risk: a.) Interest Rate Risk, b.) Currency Risk and c.) Other Price
Risk such as equity price risk etc.

	I nterest rate risk

	� Interest rate risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because
of changes in market interest rates. The Company’s exposure to changes in interest rates relates primarily to the
Company’s outstanding floating rate debt included in borrowings.

	 Sensitivity Analysis:

Particulars As at
March 31, 2022

 As at
March 31, 2021

Floating Rate Liability 2487.74 3312.84
A hypothetical 1% shift in underlying benchmark rates will have the below
impact:
Impact on Profit and Loss
Increase of 1%  (9.94)  (0.82)
Decrease of 1%  9.94  0.82

Notes to Ind as Standalone Financial Statements
For the year ended March 31, 2022 (Contd.)

156

Anand Rathi Wealth Limited

	P rice Risk

	� The Company’s Board of Directors reviews and approves all equity investment decisions. Reports on the equity portfolio
are submitted to the Company’s senior management on a regular basis.

(` in Lakhs)
Impact on Profit and Loss Increase by 1% Decrease by 1%
Investment in Mutual Fund  -   -
Investment in PMS  -   -
Investment in Other Entities 103.50 (103.50)

	 At the reporting date, the exposure to equity securities of other entities is as under:

[…]

More than 90 days past dues  -   7.61

 1,489.89  1,086.54

(ii)	 MOVEMENT IN THE EXPECTED CREDIT LOSS ALLOWANCE
(` in Lakhs)

Particulars As at
March 31, 2022

 As at
March 31, 2021

Balance at end of the year  -   -
Movement in the expected credit loss allowance on trade receivables
calculated at lifetime expected credit loss

 -   -

Balance at end of the year  -   -

	 There is no expected credit loss as per past trend and hence no ageing in terms of percentage loss is available.
	 Market Risk

	� Market risk is the risk that the fair value of future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes
in market prices. Market Risk comprises three types of risk: a.) Interest Rate Risk, b.) Currency Risk and c.) Other Price
Risk such as equity price risk etc.

	I nterest rate risk

	� Interest rate risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of
changes in market interest rates. The Holding Company’s exposure to changes in interest rates relates primarily to the
Company’s outstanding floating rate debt included in borrowings.

	 Sensitivity Analysis:

Particulars As at
March 31, 2022

 As at
March 31, 2021

Floating Rate Liability 2487.74 3312.84
A hypothetical 1% shift in underlying benchmark rates will have the below
impact :
Impact on Profit and Loss
Increase of 1%  (9.94)  (0.82)
Decrease of 1%  9.94  0.82

Notes to Ind as Consolidated Financial Statements
For the year ended March 31, 2022 (Contd.)

212

Anand Rathi Wealth Limited

	 Price Risk

	� The Group’s Board of Directors reviews and approves all equity investment decisions. Reports on the equity portfolio are
submitted to the Group’s senior management on a regular basis.

	 At the reporting date, the exposure to equity securities is as under:

(` in Lakhs)
Impact on Profit and Loss Increase by 1% Decrease by 1%
Investment in Mutual Fund  -   -
Investment in PMS  -   -
Investment in Other Entities 103.50 (103.50)

	 At the reporting date, the exposure to equity securities of other entities is as under: